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KK Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

1 Firnberger Florian Kein Hegering 194

2 Firmberger Lukas Wieselburg 193

3 Grafeneder Gerhard Kein Hegering 192

4 Pfeiffer Leopold Kein Hegering 192

5 Stockner Hermann Wieselburg 191

6 Pfeifer Georg Kein Hegering 191

7 Aigner Michael Kein Hegering 190

8 Burgholzer Rudolf Kein Hegering 190

9 Danner Mario Gresten 189

10 Mader Andreas Aschbach 188

11 Hairas Wolfgang Kein Hegering 186

12 Kammerberger Leopold Kein Hegering 186

13 Fröschl Franz Kein Hegering 186

14 Danner Martin Wieselburg 185

15 Reitbauer Daniel Aschbach 184

16 Bechyne Franz Kein Hegering 182

17 Buchner Georg Kein Hegering 181

18 Mader Michaela Kein Hegering 179

19 Aigner Markus Kein Hegering 178

20 Grubhofer Jürgen Kein Hegering 178

21 Schörghuber Bernhard Kein Hegering 177

22 Aigner Stefan Wieselburg 173

23 Kirchweger Christian Aschbach 173

23 Lechner Alexander Kein Hegering 170

25 Soxberger Maximilian Kein Hegering 169

26 Hochholzer Franz Kein Hegering 169

27 Juenger Lukas Kein Hegering 166

28 Veigl Erwin Kein Hegering 165

29 Salfer Martin Kein Hegering 165

30 Mayrhofer Karl Kein Hegering 164
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KK Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

31 Hammelmüller Rudolf Kein Hegering 163

32 Soxberger Jeopold Kein Hegering 157

33 Mayrhofer Robert Kein Hegering 154

34 Blaslbauer Rene Kein Hegering 154

35 Litschl Stefan Kein Hegering 151

36 Schweighofer Lukas Kein Hegering 151

37 Veigl Johann Kein Hegering 150

38 Seirlehner Johann Kein Hegering 150

39 Grubhofer Josef Kein Hegering 147

40 Kaufmann Martin Kein Hegering 146

41 Maiss Stefan Kein Hegering 146

42 Kreismayr Martin Kein Hegering 146

43 Kutsam Alois Kein Hegering 145

44 Reitbauer Hubert Aschbach 141

45 Moser Riccarda Kein Hegering 137

46 Gruber Rupert Kein Hegering 137

47 Schnetzinger Florian Kein Hegering 134

48 Ettlinger Johann Kein Hegering 134

49 Stephlbauer Gerhard Kein Hegering 132

50 Matschiner Hermann Kein Hegering 129

51 Danner Johann Gresten 121

52 Latzelsberger Karin Kein Hegering 114

53 Auinger Thomas Kein Hegering 107

54 Latzelsberger Johann Kein Hegering 101
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Wurfscheiben Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

1 Pfeiffer Leopold Kein Hegering 47/ 3

2 Pfeifer Georg Kein Hegering 46/13

3 Reitbauer Hubert Aschbach 45/ 4

4 Mayrhofer Robert Kein Hegering 43/ 8

5 Hochholzer Franz Kein Hegering 42/ 8

6 Kreismayr Martin Kein Hegering 42/ 9

6 Buchner Georg Kein Hegering 42/ 9

8 Veigl Erwin Kein Hegering 41/ 8

9 Mader Andreas Aschbach 40/ 1

10 Reitbauer Daniel Aschbach 40/ 6

11 Soxberger Jeopold Kein Hegering 39/ 3

12 Grubhofer Josef Kein Hegering 39/ 6

13 Kammerberger Leopold Kein Hegering 38/ 3

14 Danner Martin Wieselburg 38/ 8

15 Hairas Wolfgang Kein Hegering 38/10

16 Litschl Stefan Kein Hegering 38/11

16 Lechner Alexander Kein Hegering 37/ 7

18 Hammelmüller Rudolf Kein Hegering 37/ 9

19 Fröschl Franz Kein Hegering 36/ 3

20 Stockner Hermann Wieselburg 36/ 5

21 Mayrhofer Karl Kein Hegering 36/12

22 Grubhofer Jürgen Kein Hegering 35/ 4

23 Firmberger Lukas Wieselburg 35/ 6

24 Seirlehner Johann Kein Hegering 35/ 8

25 Aigner Michael Kein Hegering 34/ 5

26 Burgholzer Rudolf Kein Hegering 34/ 6

27 Grafeneder Gerhard Kein Hegering 34/ 8

28 Kutsam Alois Kein Hegering 32/ 5

29 Auinger Thomas Kein Hegering 32/ 7

30 Danner Johann Gresten 31/ 5
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Wurfscheiben Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

31 Danner Mario Gresten 31/ 7

32 Stephlbauer Gerhard Kein Hegering 30/ 5

33 Soxberger Maximilian Kein Hegering 30/10

34 Firnberger Florian Kein Hegering 30/11

35 Gruber Rupert Kein Hegering 29/ 5

36 Kaufmann Martin Kein Hegering 29/ 6

37 Ettlinger Johann Kein Hegering 29/ 7

38 Maiss Stefan Kein Hegering 28/ 5

39 Kirchweger Christian Aschbach 28/ 6

40 Aigner Stefan Wieselburg 27/ 5

41 Bechyne Franz Kein Hegering 25/ 5

42 Schörghuber Bernhard Kein Hegering 24/ 4

43 Aigner Markus Kein Hegering 23/ 9

43 Blaslbauer Rene Kein Hegering 23/ 9

45 Matschiner Hermann Kein Hegering 22/ 4

45 Schweighofer Lukas Kein Hegering 22/ 4

47 Salfer Martin Kein Hegering 22/ 7

48 Latzelsberger Johann Kein Hegering 20/ 2

49 Juenger Lukas Kein Hegering 20/ 6

50 Schnetzinger Florian Kein Hegering 19/ 5

51 Veigl Johann Kein Hegering 16/ 6

52 Latzelsberger Karin Kein Hegering 14/ 3

53 Mader Michaela Kein Hegering 13/ 4

54 Moser Riccarda Kein Hegering 12/ 1
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Kobination Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

1 Pfeiffer Leopold Kein Hegering 380

2 Pfeifer Georg Kein Hegering 375

3 Buchner Georg Kein Hegering 349

4 Mader Andreas Aschbach 348

5 Reitbauer Daniel Aschbach 344

6 Hairas Wolfgang Kein Hegering 338

7 Kammerberger Leopold Kein Hegering 338

8 Danner Martin Wieselburg 337

8 Hochholzer Franz Kein Hegering 337

10 Stockner Hermann Wieselburg 335

11 Firmberger Lukas Wieselburg 333

12 Fröschl Franz Kein Hegering 330

13 Veigl Erwin Kein Hegering 329

14 Grafeneder Gerhard Kein Hegering 328

15 Aigner Michael Kein Hegering 326

15 Mayrhofer Robert Kein Hegering 326

15 Burgholzer Rudolf Kein Hegering 326

18 Reitbauer Hubert Aschbach 321

18 Lechner Alexander Kein Hegering 318

18 Grubhofer Jürgen Kein Hegering 318

21 Kreismayr Martin Kein Hegering 314

21 Firnberger Florian Kein Hegering 314

23 Soxberger Jeopold Kein Hegering 313

23 Danner Mario Gresten 313

25 Hammelmüller Rudolf Kein Hegering 311

26 Mayrhofer Karl Kein Hegering 308

27 Litschl Stefan Kein Hegering 303

27 Grubhofer Josef Kein Hegering 303

29 Soxberger Maximilian Kein Hegering 293

30 Seirlehner Johann Kein Hegering 290
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31 Kirchweger Christian Aschbach 285

32 Bechyne Franz Kein Hegering 282

33 Aigner Stefan Wieselburg 281

34 Kutsam Alois Kein Hegering 273

34 Schörghuber Bernhard Kein Hegering 273

36 Aigner Markus Kein Hegering 270

37 Kaufmann Martin Kein Hegering 262

38 Maiss Stefan Kein Hegering 258

39 Gruber Rupert Kein Hegering 253

39 Salfer Martin Kein Hegering 253

41 Stephlbauer Gerhard Kein Hegering 252

42 Ettlinger Johann Kein Hegering 250

43 Blaslbauer Rene Kein Hegering 248

44 Juenger Lukas Kein Hegering 246

45 Danner Johann Gresten 245

46 Schweighofer Lukas Kein Hegering 243

47 Auinger Thomas Kein Hegering 235

48 Mader Michaela Kein Hegering 231

49 Matschiner Hermann Kein Hegering 217

50 Veigl Johann Kein Hegering 214

51 Schnetzinger Florian Kein Hegering 210

52 Moser Riccarda Kein Hegering 181

52 Latzelsberger Johann Kein Hegering 181

54 Latzelsberger Karin Kein Hegering 170
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Bez. Meisterschaft Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

1 Haag 1 1378

2 Haag 2 1355

3 Aschbach-Sonntagberg 1318

4 Gmischte Partie 1307

5 St.Valentin 1213

5 Biberbach 1160

7 Haag 5 1157


